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Rentschlier, Aly
Richter, Paige
Maddux, Olivia
Bailey, Madison
Stover, Phoebe
REGIONAL CUT
Cushing-Daniels, Maria
Bertin, Grace

Hamburg

Camp Hill

Trinity

Lancaster Mennonite
Lancaster Country Day
REGIONAL CUT

Delone Catholic

Oley Valley

MMM

AA 17
AA 18
AA 29
AL 34
AA 50
REGIONAL CUT
AA 57
AA 71

F
F

Grade

12
10
11

12
12



